Rangliste Hundwilerhohelauf vom 21.06.2016

Senioren 1 Herisau

Rang

Nr

50
28
31
61
58
4
6
32
41
55
35
51
54

Name

Ernst Thomas
Meister Roland
Holzhiter Dirk
Manser Marcel
Single Patrick
Kieliger Matthias
Halter Urban
Ziegler Rolf
Stricker Emil
Alder Thomas
Rupp Jurgen
Polet Maurizio
Falivena Raffaele

Jg
1964
1963
1965
1963
1962
1972
1970
1967
1969
1970
1963
1968
1966

Ort Team

Winterthur
Winterthur

Flawil

Herisau

Konstanz

Rheinau
Schaffhausen
Schoénholzerswilen
Herisau

Gossau uphill.ch
Stuttgart
Lutzenberg
Untereggen

Gesamt

52:00.1

54:118

58:229
01:01:07 4
01:02:53.3
01:03:158
01:04:23.1
01:04:59.2
01:06:53.8
01:07:41.9
01:13:00.4
01:18:04.2
01:25:125



